1
Chromatography Products for
the Cannabis Industry
Products for Decontamination, Purification,
Separation, and Analytical Testing
2
Table of Contents
Cannabis Chromatography..........................................................p. 3

Check our website www.sorbtech.com for a complete selection of bulk adsorbents and packaging sizes.
5
Flash Chromatography - Prepacked Cartridges
Sorbtech’s Purity™ flash cartridges start with the highest quality bulk adsorbents with the most reproducible packing.
These rugged cartridges offer the best speed, resolution, and greater loading capacity—with increased durability to
withstand higher pressures (up to 300 psi).
Packed with Premium Rf™ silica gel, Purity flash cartridges offer tighter particle distribution and minimal fines, keeping
back pressure low.
Purity flash cartridges are compatible with the Sorbtech EZ Flash System, Teledyne Isco™, Biotage™, Interchim™, and
Buchi™ systems. Whether you prefer to pack your own, or use pre-packed cartridges, we offer an array of choices for
your lab that improve purification efficiency.
Purity flash cartridges are available packed with spherical and granular silica gel 20-45um MPLC and 40-75um flash, C18,
and other phases upon request. Cartridge sizes available are 4g, 12g, 25g, 40g, 80g, 120g, 240g, 330g, 800g, 1.6kg and
3.0 kg.
Cat No Description Part Dist. Size/Quantity
CFC-52500-004-20 Purity Flash Cartridges, Granular Silica Gel, Premium Rf, 60Å 40-75 µm 4g, 20/pk
CFC-52500-012-18 Purity Flash Cartridges, Granular Silica Gel, Premium Rf, 60Å 40-75 µm 12g, 18/pk
CFC-52500-025-12 Purity Flash Cartridges, Granular Silica Gel, Premium Rf, 60Å 40-63 µm 25g, 12/pk
CFC-52500-040-12 Purity Flash Cartridges, Granular Silica Gel, Premium Rf, 60Å 40-75 µm 40g, 12/pk
CFC-52500-080-10 Purity Flash Cartridges, Granular Silica Gel, Premium Rf, 60Å 40-75 µm 80g, 10/pk
CFC-52500-120-10 Purity Flash Cartridges, Granular Silica Gel, Premium Rf, 60Å 40-75 µm 120g, 10/pk
CFC-52500-220-6 Purity Flash Cartridges, Granular Silica Gel, Premium Rf, 60Å 40-75 µm 220g, 6/pk
CFC-52500-330-5 Purity Flash Cartridges, Granular Silica Gel, Premium Rf, 60Å 40-75 µm 330g, 5/pk
CFC-52500-800-3 Purity Flash Cartridges, Granular Silica Gel, Premium Rf, 60Å 40-75 µm 800g, 3/pk
CFC-52500-1600-2 Purity Flash Cartridges, Granular Silica Gel, Premium Rf, 60Å 40-75 µm 1600g, 2/pk
CFC-52500-3000-1 Purity Flash Cartridges, Granular Silica Gel, Premium Rf, 60Å 40-75 µm 3000g, 1/pk
Check our website www.sorbtech.com for complete selection.
Cannabis Decontamination,
Purification & Separation
6